Meeting Indoor Nantes Métropole

Stadium Pierre-Quinon, Nantes (FRA) (i)
27 JAN 2024

Men's 60 Metres

Final 1
1.

2.

3.

7.

8.
Final 2

Mamadou Fall SAR
Ippei TAKEDA
Emmanuel ESEM
Allan LAGUI
Imranur RAHMAN
Ebrahima CAMAR/
Paul LADA

Aymeric PRIAM

Aleksa KIJANOVIC
Mohammed BADRI
Macta-marcel DIAGNE
Israel OLATUNDE
Dejan OTTOL

Merlin SILVERI

Christophe LEMAITRE

Round 1 - Heat 1

Ippei TAKEDA
Mamadou Fall SAR
Imranur RAHMAN

Mohammed BADRI

29 NOV 199!
13 MAR 199°
17 AUG 199
21 SEP 19¢
05 JUL 199
18 SEP 19¢
20 NOV 200(

26 JUN 200

31 MAR 199!
03 JUL 200:
02 FEB 199
29 MAY 200z
02 APR 200
07 OCT 200
11 JUN 199

13 MAR 199°
29 NOV 199:
05 JUL 199

03 JUL 200:

SEN
JPN
CMR
FRA
BAN
GAM
FRA

FRA

SRE
FRA
FRA
IRL

FRA
FRA

FRA

JPN
SEN
BAN

FRA

6.6t
6.6¢€
6.6¢
6.6¢
6.71
6.74
6.7¢

6.7¢

6.7¢
6.8(
6.81
6.84
6.9z
6.9¢
DNS

6.6¢
6.71
6.7%

6.8¢



5.

6.

7.

Aleksa KIJANOVIC
Macta-marcel DIAGNE

Dejan OTTOL

Round 1 - Heat 2

7.
8.

Men's 400 Metres Short Track

Final 1

Emmanuel ESEM
Ebrahima CAMAR/
Allan LAGUI

Aymeric PRIAM

Paul LADA

Israel OLATUNDE
Christophe LEMAITRE

Merlin SILVERI

Cheikh Tidiane DIOU
Charles DEVANTAY
Hamza DAIF
Pau-auguste AKI
Omar ELKHATIB

Alexis LALOYER

Eymeric AHOUE
Alphonse ROBII

Fabien BURGEA

31 MAR 1991
02 FEB 199

02 APR 200

17 AUG 199:
18 SEP 19¢
21 SEP 19¢
26 JUN 200
20 NOV 200
29 MAY 200z
11 JUN 199

07 OCT 200

23 MAR 199t
14 FEB 199
01 OCT 200
24 FEB 199
19 OCT 200

26 NOV 199¢

15 AUG 200:
24 JUN 200

07 NOV 199¢

SRE
FRA

FRA

CMR
GAM
FRA
FRA
FRA
IRL
FRA

FRA

SEN
Sul
MAR
FRA
POF

FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA

6.8¢
6.87

6.9¢

6.6¢
6.71
6.74
6.7¢
6.81
6.9C
6.9(C

6.92

47.3i
47.4]
47.52
47.5¢
47.61

47.8i

48.1¢
48.6:

49.1(



Men's 800 Metres Short Track

Final

Jack RAFTER®

Eliott CRESTAN
Moad ZAHAFI
Corentin LE CLEZIC
Mostafa SMAILI
Joonas RINN

Hugo HOUYEZ
Daniel KOTYZA
Mikuto KANEKO
Daniel HULLER

Simon DESCHAMP

Men's 60 Metres Hurdles

Final 1

7.

8.
Final 2

Wilhem BELOCIAN

Elmo LAKKA

Saguirou BADAMASS
Matteo NGC

Jeanice LAVIOLETTI
Jeremie LARARAUDEUS
Craig THORNE

Abdel Kader LARRINAG#

26 APR 200

22 FEB 199
09 MAY 199¢
24 SEP 199
09 JAN 199
20 MAY 199¢
16 DEC 199
05 OCT 200
06 NOV 200:
10 MAY 2001

27 FEB 200

22 JUN 199
10 APR 199
28 NOV 200
23 MAR 199¢
25 JAN 200t
31 MAR 200:
03 JAN 200.

13 JUL 199

IRL

BEL
MAR
FRA
MAR
FIN
FRA
CZE
JPN
HUN

FRA

FRA
FIN
NIG
FRA
FRA
MRI
CAN

POR

DNF

1:45.9¢
1:48.0(
1:48.2¢
1:48.8:
1:48.8t¢
1:49.0(
1:49.0¢
1:50.5!
1:52.2¢

DNF

7.5¢

7.6¢

7.74
7.8C
7.8¢
7.8¢

7.8¢



7.

8.

Raphaél MOHAMEI
Ronan GREF
Cameron NG
Mikdat SEVLEFR
Paul CHABAUTY
Matheo CAILLAUD
Mael POMPONNI

Alexandre LANDINAFF

Round 1 - Heat 1

7.

8.

Elmo LAKKA
Saguirou BADAMASS
Craig THORNE
Jeanice LAVIOLETTE
Ronan GREF
Cameron NG

Matheo CAILLAUD

Mael POMPONNI

Round 1 - Heat 2

Wilhem BELOCIAN

Jeremie LARARAUDEUS

Matteo NGC

Abdel Kader LARRINAG#

Mikdat SEVLEF
Raphaél MOHAMEIL

Alexandre LANDINAFF

02 FEB 199
19 AUG 199t
23 MAR 200(
21 JAN 199
20 JAN 200.
01 AUG 200-
25 JAN 199

200z

10 APR 199
28 NOV 200(
03 JAN 200.
25 JAN 200!
19 AUG 199t
23 MAR 200(
01 AUG 200-

25 JAN 199

22 JUN 199
31 MAR 200:
23 MAR 199¢
13 JUL 199
21 JAN 199
02 FEB 199

2002

FRA
FRA
FRA
TUR
FRA
FRA
FRA

MRI

FIN

NIG

CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
MRI

FRA
POR
TUR
FRA

MRI

7.7¢
7.82
7.8t
7.91
8.07
8.1t
8.21

8.2¢

7.7¢
1.71
7.82
7.8
7.87
7.8¢
8.0¢

8.17

7.54
1.71
7.8C
7.84
7.87
7.91

8.0¢



8.

Paul CHABAUTY

Men's Pole Vault

Final

8.
9.

Pedro BUARC
Valentin POTTIEF
Raphael LE GLA!
Jean WOLOCI
Matthias ORBAL
Adam HAGUE
Adrian PERE:
Tristan DESPRE

Aubin LUCAS

Men's Long Jump

Final

Anvar ANVAROV
Augustin BEY

Dreyfus GBADJALE
Frederic DUFAC

Maxime LAPEYRIE
Bastien CADEO

Amath FAYE

Yann RANDRIANASOLC

Erwan KONATE

Women's 60 Metres

Final 1

20 JAN 200.

14 JUN 200

30 DEC 200

12 NOV 200:
29 MAR 199:
21 JAN 200t

29 AUG 199
06 AUG 199:
200z

29 OCT 200

22 OCT 200
06 JUN 199
04 SEP 19¢
21 JUL 200:
08 OCT 199
03 AUG 200:
03 FEB 199
03 FEB 199

18 APR 200

FRA

POF
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
ESF

FRA

FRA

UzZB
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SEN
FRA

FRA

8.1¢

5.64
5.3¢4
5.34
5.2¢
5.2¢
5.2¢
5.2¢
5.14

4.9¢

7.7¢
7.65
7.5¢
7.57
7.3¢
7.3¢
7.3(C
NM

NM



7.

8.
Final 2

Lorene Dorcas BAZOL!
Delphine NKANS#

Asha PHILIF

Maboundou KONI

Nia WEDDERBURNMNGOODISONM
Rosalina SANTO

Melissa GUTSCHMID’

Marie-ange RIMLINGEF

Natacha NGOYE AKAMAB
Demi VAN DEN WILDENBERC
Maroussia PAR

Nasrane BACAI

Diamantis DE MIM

Eloise DE LA TAILLE

Whitney TIE

Benedetta KOUAKOI

Round 1 - Heat 1

Delphine NKANS#

Nia WEDDERBURMGOODISON
Maboundou KONI

Marie-ange RIMLINGEF

Demi VAN DEN WILDENBERC
Maroussia PAR

Nasrane BACAI

04 MAY 198:
21 SEP 20C
25 0CT 199
16 MAY 1991
09 JAN 200t
18 FEB 199
07 JAN 200:

31 DEC 200

15 AUG 199:
29 FEB 200
18 JUL 199
17 JAN 199:
27 OCT 200
11 MAY 199¢
07 APR 199

15 SEP 20C

21 SEP 20C
09 JAN 200!
16 MAY 1997
31 DEC 200
29 FEB 200
18 JUL 199

17 JAN 199:

POF
BEL
GBR
Clv

GBR
POR
Sul

FRA

CGC
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CIv

FRA

BEL
GBR
CIv

FRA
NED
FRA

FRA

7.2¢%
7.2¢
7.2¢
7.32
7.34
7.34
7.3¢€

7.4C

7.3¢
7.4C
7.4¢
7.5(C
7.51
7.5¢
7.6C
DNS

7.32
7.3¢
7.37
7.41
7.42
7.51

7.5¢



Natacha NGOYE AKAMAB

Round 1 - Heat 2

7.
8.

Women's 400 Metres Short Track

Final 1

4,
5.

6.
Final 2

W

o

Loréne Dorcas BAZOL!
Asha PHILIF

Melissa GUTSCHMID®
Rosalina SANTO
Eloise DE LA TAILLE
Diamantis DE MIM
Benedetta KOUAKOI

Whitney TIE

Louise MARAVAL

Zoe SHERAF

Naomi VAN DEN BROECF
Camille SER

Emma MONTOY#

Alessandra BONOR

Marcela PIRKOV/
Alexe DEAU

Janka MOLNAF
Natasha HARRISO

Laurine XAILLY

15 AUG 199:

04 MAY 198:
25 0CT 199
07 JAN 200:
18 FEB 199
11 MAY 199¢
27 OCT 200
15 SEP 20C

07 APR 199

31 JUL 200.
07 NOV 199!
03 JAN 199
01 MAY 199¢
30 APR 199

07 SEP 20C

25 JAN 199
04 SEP 20C
05 JAN 200.
17 MAR 200:

06 MAR 199°

CGC

POR
GBR
SuUl

POF
FRA
FRA
FRA

Cliv

FRA
CAN
BEL
FRA
FRA

ITA

CZE
FRA
HUN
GBR

FRA

DQ

7.2¢
7.3C
7.3¢
7.3¢
7.54
7.5¢€
7.51

7.64

52.5¢
52.6¢
52.8¢
53.11
53.2¢

53.8¢

54.0¢
54.2]
54.3¢
54.7%

55.2¢



6.

Women's 60 Metres Hurdles

Final 1

7.

8.
Final 2

Marie DUVIGNEAU

Solenn COMPPE
Laura VALETTE

Giada CARMASS

Sidonie FIADANANTSO/#

Awa SENE
Helena JIRANOV/
Aelys GENTE

Diana SUUMANN

Victoria RAUSCF
Elena CARRARC(
Isabel MAYEF
Viktoria MULLER
Mathilde GUILLAUME
Naomi AKAKPC
Charlotte PICHARI

Celia CHAUSSERA"

Round 1 - Heat 1

Laura VALETTE
Awa SENE

Helena JIRANOV/

10 APR 199

14 MAR 199¢
16 FEB 199
14 MAY 199/
30 APR 199
24 JUL 199
05 MAR 199t
13 JAN 200.

05 JUL 199

26 JUN 199
03 JAN 200
21 FEB 199
16 AUG 199t
05 NOV 200
17 DEC 200
23 AUG 200:
19 FEB 200

16 FEB 199
24 JUL 199

05 MAR 199t

FRA

FRA
FRA
ITA
MAD
FRA
CZE
FRA

EST

LUX
ITA

GER
GER
FRA
TOG
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA

CZE

55.8¢

8.01
8.0¢
8.12
8.1z
8.1¢
8.1¢
8.2¢

8.3

8.22
8.3C
8.3¢
8.4z
8.4<
8.5z

8.61
DQ

8.1¢
8.2

8.2¢



7.
8.

Giada CARMASS
Isabel MAYEF
Viktoria MULLER
Celia CHAUSSERA®

Naomi AKAKPC

Round 1 - Heat 2

1.

7.
8.

Sidonie FIADANANTSO/#
Solenn COMPPE

Diana SUUMANN

Aelys GENTE

Elena CARRARC(
Mathilde GUILLAUME
Charlotte PICHARI

Victoria RAUSCF

Women's High Jump

Final

6.
6.

Tatiana GUSII

Ellen EKHOLM
Sommer LECKY
Fatoumata BALLE®
Zita GOOSSEN
Laura SALIN-EYIKE

Alessia TROS

Women's Long Jump

Final

14 MAY 199/
21 FEB 199
16 AUG 199t
19 FEB 200

17 DEC 200

30 APR 199
14 MAR 199!
05 JUL 199
13 JAN 200.
03 JAN 200
05 NOV 200
23 AUG 200

26 JUN 199

26 JAN 199
12 FEB 199
14 JUN 200
09 APR 199
28 JUN 200
14 JUN 199

08 MAR 199:

ITA

GER
GER
FRA

TOG

MAD
FRA
EST
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA

LUX

GRE
SWE
IRL
GUI
BEL
FRA

ITA

8.2¢
8.3¢
8.4<
8.4¢

8.5¢

8.1z
8.1¢
8.21
8.2¢
8.3t
8.51
8.6¢

17.4¢

1.8¢
1.8¢
1.81
1.77
1.77
1.7¢

1.7¢



8.
9

Natio

Final 1

2

Final 1

Rougui SOV

Leticia ORO MELC

Yanis DAVID

Filippa KVITEN
Angelica BERRIO
Magdalena BOKUI

Eloyse LESUEUIFAYMONIN

Esraa OWI:

Hilary KPATCHA

nal Events - F
Men's 200 Metres Short Track

Alix LASCAUX
Sami LAOUIDA-BABA
Yassine BOUHADJEL,

Nathan FREIBER!

Adrin Virgil ZEDONG
Robin LE BRETO"

National Events - F
Women's 200 Metres Short Track

Camille REINHARL

Ludivine ALVERTE-SONC

07 JUN 199
05 OCT 199
12 DEC 199
20 DEC 199
02 JUL 199!
29 MAY 199¢
15 JUL 198:
15 OCT 199

05 MAY 199¢

30 JUN 199
200¢
18 JUN 199

2007

26 AUG 199¢

2007

23 APR 200

2007

FRA
BRA
FRA
CYP
FRA
POL
FRA
EGY

FRA

FRA
ESF
FRA

FRA

CMR

FRA

FRA

FRA

6.57
6.41
6.3¢€
6.2¢
6.21
6.1¢
6.1¢
6.1z

5.9¢

21.7:
22.2%
22.3¢

22.8¢

22.52

23.4i

24.6¢

24.7:



3.

4.
Final 2

Victoria KWARTENG

Kessie TAJAM

Manon DEFEBVRI

Leonie PROUS

22 MAR 200°

2007

200¢

200¢

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

24.9¢

25.0¢

25.8(

26.2¢



